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The certified company has one or more sites that are also certified for one or more of the schemes on this certificate. 
They have their own certificate that bear a reference to this certificate.

Consult www.kiwa.com in order to ensure that this certificate is still valid.

2
0
2
3
1
1
3
0

Issued on Page 1,002025-01-01 1 of 1

First issue Valid until 2027-12-312013-01-01
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ISO 9001:2015

With this certificate Kiwa confirms that the management system implemented by

BMI Productie Nederland B.V. - locatie 
Groningen

meets the requirements of ISO 9001:2015 for the scope:

Production and supply of roofing materials and bituminous products for end users in civil 
engineering.

Ron Scheepers
Country manager Kiwa Nederland

Company details

BMI Productie Nederland B.V. - locatie 

Groningen (Holding company)
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9744 TC GRONINGEN

THE NETHERLANDS

COC 30223100

Kiwa Nederland B.V.

Sir Winston Churchilllaan 273
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NL-2280 AB  RIJSWIJK  

Tel. +31 88 998 44 00

Fax +31 88 998 44 20
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